
Coupe de Helsingborg

Kadetter Florett Herrar

Formula of the competition
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26 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

26 fencers

4 poules (2 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)

Separation by : clubs

26 qualifiers

Round No 2

26 fencers

4 poules (2 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)

Separation by : clubs

26 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 26 fencers

Direct elimination
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Kadetter Florett Herrar

Original ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club number

1 KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR 2

2 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar SWE MF19 MALMÖ 4

3 LYRSTRAND Hugo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 6

4 KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR 7

5 MOAVEN DOUST Egil SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 8

6 PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 9

7 JEPPSSON Ludvig SWE YFK YSTAD 10

8 MINDELÖF Vincent SWE EGF SOLNA 11

9 KIMFORS Simon SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 15

10 JÖNSSON Rasmus SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 18

11 PERSSON Sebastian SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 19

12 ELMFELDT Teo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 20

13 HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR 26

14 DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR 27

15 KEIJSNER Robin SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 44

16 BERG WALLIN Johannes SWE LUGI LUND

16 EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBOR

16 GÖNCZÖL Andras SWE ARA HELSINGBOR

16 HINSELL Elin SWE ARA HELSINGBOR

16 KARLSSON Saga SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

16 LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Vict SWE ARA HELSINGBOR

16 LARSSON Viktor SWE ARA HELSINGBOR

16 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE MF19 MALMÖ

16 NIELSEN Alba Thilo DEN FKM KOBENHAV

16 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

16 VOLLBERG Alicia SWE ARA HELSINGBOR
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Kadetter Florett Herrar

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: EWERS Claes SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
LARSSON Viktor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  V  V  0  1  0 0,500 -7 16 4
LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Vic SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  4  V  1  0  0  2 0,167 -14 12 6
KEIJSNER Robin SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  4  1  3  0  0  0 0,000 -21 8 7
NIELSEN Alba Thilo DEN FKM KOBENHAVN  0  V V4  0  1  3 0,333 -11 13 5
KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR  V  V  V  V  V V4 1,000 27 29 1
MINDELÖF Vincent SWE EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 17 25 2
KIMFORS Simon SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  V  V  2  1 0,667 9 23 3

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: EWERS Claes SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
VOLLBERG Alicia SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  1  3  0  1  3  0 0,000 -22 8 7
JÖNSSON Rasmus SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  V  V  1  4  1 0,500 -1 21 4
HINSELL Elin SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  3  1  0  3  1 0,167 -15 13 6
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar SWE MF19 MALMÖ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 18 28 1
DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 15 25 2
KARLSSON Saga SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  V  2  3  0 0,500 -5 20 5
JEPPSSON Ludvig SWE YFK YSTAD  V  V  V  2  0  V 0,667 10 22 3

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: JÖNSSON Orvar SWE MF19 MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  V  0  2  V 0,600 3 17 3
GÖNCZÖL Andras SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  1  2  1  0  1 0,000 -20 5 6
ELMFELDT Teo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  2  V  2  0  V 0,400 -7 14 4
LYRSTRAND Hugo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 11 23 2
HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE MF19 MALMÖ  1  V  4  4  4 0,200 -3 18 5

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: LUNDEGARD Henrik SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  2  1  V  0  0 0,200 -13 8 4
PERSSON Sebastian SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  1  2  0  0 0,200 -14 8 5
MOAVEN DOUST Egil SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  V  3  3 0,600 8 21 3
BERG WALLIN Johannes SWE LUGI LUND  1  V  1  1  0 0,200 -14 8 5
KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 13 22 2
SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 25 1
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Kadetter Florett Herrar

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club rk poule V/M ind. HS

1 KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR 1 1,000 27 29

2 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 1 1,000 20 25

3 HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR 1 1,000 16 25

4 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar SWE MF19 MALMÖ 1 0,833 18 28

5 MINDELÖF Vincent SWE EGF SOLNA 2 0,833 17 25

6 DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR 2 0,833 15 25

7 KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR 2 0,800 13 22

8 LYRSTRAND Hugo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 2 0,800 11 23

9 JEPPSSON Ludvig SWE YFK YSTAD 3 0,667 10 22

10 KIMFORS Simon SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 3 0,667 9 23

11 MOAVEN DOUST Egil SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 3 0,600 8 21

12 PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 3 0,600 3 17

13 JÖNSSON Rasmus SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 4 0,500 -1 21

14 KARLSSON Saga SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 5 0,500 -5 20

15 LARSSON Viktor SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 4 0,500 -7 16

16 ELMFELDT Teo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 4 0,400 -7 14

17 NIELSEN Alba Thilo DEN FKM KOBENHAV 5 0,333 -11 13

18 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE MF19 MALMÖ 5 0,200 -3 18

19 EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 4 0,200 -13 8

20 BERG WALLIN Johannes SWE LUGI LUND 5 0,200 -14 8

20 PERSSON Sebastian SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 5 0,200 -14 8

22 LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Vict SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 6 0,167 -14 12

23 HINSELL Elin SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 6 0,167 -15 13

24 GÖNCZÖL Andras SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 6 0,000 -20 5

25 KEIJSNER Robin SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 7 0,000 -21 8

26 VOLLBERG Alicia SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 7 0,000 -22 8
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Kadetter Florett Herrar

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    12:00    piste No  1
Referee: SCHREIBER Ester SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
GÖNCZÖL Andras SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  3  1  0  0  2  2 0,000 -22 8 7
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE MF19 MALMÖ  V  0  V  3  4  V 0,500 1 22 3
KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 26 30 1
EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  0  0  0 V4  1 0,333 -10 10 6
KIMFORS Simon SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 14 25 2
NIELSEN Alba Thilo DEN FKM KOBENHAVN  V  V  1  0  3  1 0,333 -10 15 5
JEPPSSON Ludvig SWE YFK YSTAD  V  3  2  V  0  V 0,500 1 20 4

Poule No 2    12:00    piste No  2
Referee: JÖNSSON Orvar SWE MF19 MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
VOLLBERG Alicia SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  4  1  1  0  0  V 0,167 -18 11 7
HINSELL Elin SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  V  1  2  0  3 0,333 -11 16 5
LARSSON Viktor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  3  1  2  4  3 0,167 -7 18 6
DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 16 29 2
SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1
MOAVEN DOUST Egil SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  V  3  3  V 0,667 11 26 3
BERG WALLIN Johannes SWE LUGI LUND  4  V V4 2  1  1 0,333 -9 17 4

Poule No 3    12:00    piste No  3
Referee: DK Malte DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

V/M ind. HS rank
PERSSON Sebastian SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  0  0  0  0 0,200 -17 5 5
KEIJSNER Robin SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  2  1  0  3  0 0,000 -19 6 6
PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  V  V V4  V 1,000 18 24 1
ELMFELDT Teo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  V  1  2  0 0,400 -2 13 4
LYRSTRAND Hugo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 9 21 2
HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR  V  V  3  V  3 0,600 11 21 3

Poule No 4    12:00    piste No  4
Referee: LUNDEGARD Henrik SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
JÖNSSON Rasmus SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  V  3  4  1 0,400 1 18 4
LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Vic SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  1  2  1  0  0 0,000 -21 4 6
KARLSSON Saga SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  1  V  0  0  0 0,200 -16 6 5
KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 11 24 2
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar SWE MF19 MALMÖ  V  V  V  4  4 0,600 9 23 3
MINDELÖF Vincent SWE EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Kadetter Florett Herrar

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS

1 KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR 1,000 53 59

2 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 1,000 38 55

3 MINDELÖF Vincent SWE EGF SOLNA 0,909 33 50

4 DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR 0,833 31 54

5 HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR 0,800 27 46

6 KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR 0,800 24 46

7 PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 0,800 21 41

8 LYRSTRAND Hugo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0,800 20 44

9 KIMFORS Simon SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0,750 23 48

10 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0,727 27 51

11 MOAVEN DOUST Egil SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0,636 19 47

12 JEPPSSON Ludvig SWE YFK YSTAD 0,583 11 42

13 JÖNSSON Rasmus SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 0,455 0 39

14 ELMFELDT Teo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0,400 -9 27

15 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0,364 -2 40

16 KARLSSON Saga SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0,364 -21 26

17 LARSSON Viktor SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 0,333 -14 34

18 NIELSEN Alba Thilo DEN FKM KOBENHAV 0,333 -21 28

19 BERG WALLIN Johannes SWE LUGI LUND 0,273 -23 25

20 EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 0,273 -23 18

21 HINSELL Elin SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 0,250 -26 29

22 PERSSON Sebastian SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 0,200 -31 13

23 LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Vict SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 0,091 -35 16

24 VOLLBERG Alicia SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 0,083 -40 19

25 KEIJSNER Robin SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 0,000 -40 14

26 GÖNCZÖL Andras SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 0,000 -42 13
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Kadetter Florett Damer

page 1/1

1 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN

Tableau of 8

8 --------- ---

5 KARLSSON Saga SWE

4 HINSELL Elin SWE    15/8

3 NIELSEN Alba Thilo DEN

6 VOLLBERG Alicia SWE    15/6

7 --------- ---

2 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE

SPANGER-RIES Martine

Semi-finals

HINSELL Elin
   15/7

NIELSEN Alba Thilo

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon
   15/6

SPANGER-RIES Martine

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon



Coupe de Helsingborg

Kadetter Florett Damer

Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 6 fencers

Direct elimination
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Kadetter Florett Damer

Initial ranking for the tableau phase (ordered by ranking - 6 fencers)
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rank name club nat.

1 SPANGER-RIES FKT KOBENHAVN DEN

2 MUSTAFAEVA D MF19 MALMÖ SWE

3 NIELSEN Alba Th FKM KOBENHAV DEN

4 HINSELL Elin ARA HELSINGBOR SWE

5 KARLSSON Saga GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

6 VOLLBERG Alici ARA HELSINGBOR SWE
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Kadetter Florett Damer

page 1/1

1 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN

Semi-finals

4 HINSELL Elin SWE    15/7

3 NIELSEN Alba Thilo DEN

2 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE    15/6

SPANGER-RIES Martine

Final

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon

   15/2

SPANGER-RIES Martine



Coupe de Helsingborg

Kadetter Florett Damer

Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 6 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 SPANGER-RIES Martine FKT KOBENHAVN DEN

2 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon MF19 MALMÖ SWE

3 HINSELL Elin ARA HELSINGBOR SWE

3 NIELSEN Alba Thilo FKM KOBENHAV DEN

5 KARLSSON Saga GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

6 VOLLBERG Alicia ARA HELSINGBOR SWE
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